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Last updated November 2011 EGG LIST I“eStIe

The following list of products have no ingredients derived from egg and are not manufactured on equipment processing
products containing egg ingredients.
This information is correct at date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product ingredient list on

labels before consuming a product.

MILKS RECIPE MIXES
BEAR BRAND Full Cream Evaporated Milk MAGGI Asian Recipe Mixes (All varieties)
BEAR BRAND Reduced Fat Evaporated Milk MAGGI Bakes Recipes Mixes (All varieties)
CARNATION Coconut Milk MAGGI Favourites Recipe Mixes (All varieties)
CARNATION Creamy Evaporated Milk MAGGI Tender In A Bag (All varieties)
CARNATION Light & Creamy Evaporated Milk MAGGI Vegetable Sides Recipes Mixes (All varieties)
CARNATION Soy Creamy Cooking Milk MAGGI Pressure Cooker recipe mixes (all varieties)

CARNATION Sweetened Condensed Milk
NESTLE Powdered and Liquid COFFEE-MATE
NESTLE Reduced Fat Cream LIQUID SAUCES AND MARINADES
NESTLE Sweetened Condensed Milk
NESTLE Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk
NESTLE Top n Fill caramel

SUNSHINE Instant Can

MAGGI Slow Cooker recipe mixes (all varieties)

MAGGI Fish Sauce

MAGGI Seasoning

MAGGI Sweet Chilli Sauce

MAGGI Ten Minute Marinades (All Varieties)

COFFEE
CONDIMENTS
INTERNATIONAL ROAST CROSS & BLACKWELL Branston Pickle
NESCAFE Blend 43
NESCAFE Café Menu Coffee Mixes — All flavours NOODLES

NESCAFE Espresso

NESCAFE GOLD (Original, Rich, Dark)
NESCAFE Greenblend

NESCAFE Mild Roast

NESCAFE Short Black

NESTLE Coffee and Milk

MAGGI 2 Minute Noodles 99% Fat Free (All Varieties)
MAGGI 2 Minute Noodles Standard (All Varieties)
MAGGI FUSIAN Noodles (All Varieties)

SOUPS

COUNTRY CUP Soups (All Varieties)

MILK MODIFIERS
NUTRITIONAL SNACKS

ALPEN BLEND

CARO Extra MILO Energy Snack Bars (All varieties)

ECCO UNCLE TOBYS Chewy Muesli Bars (All Varieties)
Malt MILO UNCLE TOBYS Crunchy Muesli Bars (All Varieties)
MILO UNCLE TOBYS Fruit Breaks Twists (All Varieties)
NESQUIK No Artificial Colours & Flavours - All flavours UNCLE TOBYS Fruit Fix Bars (All Varieties)
NESTLE Baking Cocoa UNCLE TOBYS Roll Ups (All Varieties)

NESTLE Malted Milk UNCLE TOBYS Simply — All Varieties

GRAVIES, SAUCES AND STOCKS UNCLE TOBYS Yoghurt Topps Muesli Bars (All

Varieties)
MAGGI Cheese and Garlic Sauce UNCLE TOBYS Bodywise Bars (All Varieties)
MAGGI Chicken and Beef Stock (All varieties) UNCLE TOBYS Popcorn (All Varieties)
MAGGI Creamy White Sauce STARZ Space Food Sticks (All Varieties)

MAGGI Gluten Free Roast Chicken Gravy
MAGGI Instant Gravies (All varieties)

For an updated list visit www.nestle.com.au/allergencentre
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products containing those ingredients.
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labels before consuming a product.

ICE CREAM AND ICE CONFECTIONERY CONFECTIONERY
BILLABONG Cups and Cones — All flavours ALLENS Aussie Mix
BILLABONG Jelly Tip ALLENS Chew Mix
BILLABONG Single and Multipack— All flavours ALLENS Chicos
BILLABONG Spinner ALLENS Classic Party Mix
CHOC WEDGE — All flavours ALLENS Cobbers
CONNOISSEUR — All flavours retail packs ALLENS Fantales
DIXIE CUP Vanilla ALLENS Freckles
DRUMSTICK — All flavours ALLENS Frogs Alive
ESKIMO PIE ALLENS Jaffas
FROSTY FRUITS Sticks— All flavours ALLENS Jelly Beans
FROSTY FRUITS Tub Mango passionfruit Sorbet ALLENS Killer Pythons
GIANT SANDWICH ALLENS Lollipops
HAVA HEART ALLENS Mackintosh’s Toffees
HEAVEN — All except HEAVEN Chunky Cookie ALLENS Marella Jubes
ICY POLE — All flavours ALLENS Milko Chews
LIFESAVERS 5 Flavour Ice confection ALLENS Minties
MAXIBON — All Varieties ALLENS Oddfellows
MILO Scoop Shake ALLENS Party Mix
MILO Smoothstick ALLENS Retro Party Mix
MONARCO BAR ALLENS Ripe Raspberries
PETERS 99.9% Lactose Free Ice Cream Classic ALLENS Sherbies

VanillaPETERS Original Cups
PETERS Light and Creamy — All flavours

ALLENS Snakes Alive
ALLENS Strawberries and Cream

PETERS Light and Creamy Slices LIFE SAVERS — (5 flavours, Pep-o-Mint, Musk,
PETERS No Sugar Added Strawberry Sundae)
PETERS ORIGINAL — All flavours LIFE SAVERS — Blackcurrant Pastilles, Fruit Pastilles
PETERS Original Party Cake LIFE SAVERS - Fruit Tingles
SKINNY COW - All flavours WONKA Bertie Beetle
WONKA Fabulicious
MEDICATED CONFECTIONERY WONKA Gobstopper Long lasting only
WONKA Nerdalicious
ANTICOL Vapour Action WONKA Nerds Neons
BUTTER MENTHOL — All Flavours WONKA Nerds Rope
SOOTHERS - All Flavours WONKA Nerds Strawberry and Grape 45g only
THROATIES — All Flavours WONKA Raspberry Twister
QUICK EZE — Regular and Chewy WONKA Redskins

WONKA Sourlicious
WONKA Toffee Apple
XXX mints

For an updated list visit www.nestle.com.au/allergencentre
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The following list of products have no ingredients derived from egg and are not manufactured on equipment processing
products containing those ingredients.
This information is correct at date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product ingredient list on

labels before consuming a product.

CHOCOLATE

CEREALS continued

CHOKITO
GOLDEN ROUGH

KIT KAT — All Varieties except KIT KAT Chunky Cookie

and Cream
MILKY BAR (all Varieties except MilkyBar Milk and
Cookies)

MILO Bar

MINT PATTIE

NESTLE Aero — All Varieties
NESTLE Choc Bits — all varieties
NESTLE Choc Melts — all varieties
NESTLE CLUB — All Varieties
NESTLE Cooking Chocolate
NESTLE CRUNCH

NESTLE Peppermint Crisp
NESTLE Rolo

NESTLE Scorched Almonds
NESTLE White Knight
PLAISTOWE cooking Chocolate — all varieties
SMARTIES — All Varieties

VIOLET CRUMBLE

UNCLE TOBYS Shredded Wheat

UNCLE TOBYS Swiss Style Natural Muesli
UNCLE TOBYS Vita Brits

UNCLE TOBYS Vita Brits Bites

UNCLE TOBYS Vita Weeties
UNCLETOBYS Fruity Bites Wildberry

INFANT FORMULA AND CEREALS

NAN Pro 1, 2 & 3 GOLD with Bifidus Infant Formula
NAN Pro GOLD 1 & 2 Ready to Drink

NAN HA 1, 2, 3 GOLD with Bifidus Infant Formula
NAN AR Infant Formula

LACTOGEN Infant Formula

NAN Sensitive

Nestle CERELAC Infant Cereal — All Cereals

Nestle CERELAC Dairy Drink with Cereals — Vanilla
and Banana

HEALTHCARE NUTRITION

CEREALS

MILO DUO Cereal

MORNING SUN Muesli (All varieties)
NESQUIK Cereal

PURINA Natural Bran

PURINA Toasted Muesli

UNCLE TOBYS Bran Plus

UNCLE TOBYS Cheerios

UNCLE TOBYS Cheerios Honey & Oats
UNCLE TOBYS Healthwise Heart

UNCLE TOBYS Nut Feast

UNCLE TOBYS Oat Brits

UNCLE TOBYS Oat Crisp (All varieties)
UNCLE TOBYS Oatflakes

UNCLE TOBYS Oats Cups (All varieties)
UNCLE TOBYS Oats Sachets (All varieties)
UNCLE TOBYS Oats Traditional and Quick
UNCLE TOBYS PLUS (All varieties)

SUSTAGEN - All varieties
OPTIFAST — Bars only

PROTEIN POWDERS

MUSASHI - Bulk

MUSASHI - EVD WPC
MUSASHI - Hybrid 92 Blend
MUSASHI - ISO8 WPI

MUSASHI - N-Force?

MUSASHI - P40 High Protein

MUSASHI - P Soy Protein

MUSASHI - Re-Generator

MUSASHI - SLM Meal Replacement Formula
MUSASHI - SLM High Protein Formula
MUSASHI - SLM Fat Metabolising Formula

For an updated list visit www.nestle.com.au/allergencentre
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labels before consuming a product.

CARBONATED AND STILL DRINKS

AMINO ACIDS

MUSASHI - P30 (Milk)

MUSASHI — P40 Milk Drink

MUSASHI - SLM High Protein Milk Drink
MUSASHI - Protein Water

MUSASHI - Amino Water

MUSASHI - eShot Drink

MUSASHI - SLM Cola Carbonated Drink

AMINO ACIDS

Acetyl L-Carnitine powder

AROUSE™ powder
Carnitine capsule
Choline Bitatrate powder
Co-Enzyme Q10 capsule

CREATE™ Powder

Creatine Monohydrate powder
Creatine Muscle Stack powder
Creatine Recovery Stack powder
Growling Dog Creatine powder
Cysteine powder

DISPERSE™ Powder

ELEVATOR™ powder

Fat Metaboliser with Carnitine capsule
Glycine powder

HMB capsule

Huan: The Dispersion powder

Inosine powder

Inositol powder

Joint Support Glucosamine HCL capsule
Kuan: The Creative powder

L — Alanine powder

L - Aspartic Acid powder

L — Arginine powder

L — Carnitine powder

L — Glutamine powder

L — Histidine powder

L - Isoleucine powder

L — Leucine powder

L — Methionine powder

L — Ornithine powder

L — Phenylalanine powder

L — Proline powder

L — Serine powder

L — Threonine powder

L — Tyrosine powder

L — Valine powder

Lysine powder

Mega Fat Metaboliser capsule
Muscle Recovery — BCAA’s capsule
Ni: The Nourishment powder
Nourish powder

RE-ACTIVATE™ Hardcore powder
RE-ACTIVATE™ powder

SLM Pre Workout Fat Metaboliser Capsules
SLM Daily Fat Metaboliser powder
Taurine powder

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS

MUSASHI - Electrolyte Replacement Formula
PowerBar - PowerGels
PowerBar - Gel Blasts

For an updated list visit www.nestle.com.au/allergencentre



